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Colby Eighth Grade Volleyball

1025 1st STREET ANNEX • COLBY
785-462-2411

GOOD LUCK 
TO ALL AREA 
SPORTS TEAMS!

Farm Implement & Supply.

Good Luck to all 
area sports teams!

Service Oil Co.
285 E. 4th • Colby

(785) 462-3441 FAX#  785-462-3153

    Best of luck this season Eagles!!

COLBY LUMBER
1760 W. 4th   •   Colby   •   785-460-2181

We’re here to help build them up!

Best of luck this season Eagles!!Best of luck this season Eagles!!Best of luck this season Eagles!!

COLBY LUMBER
1760 W. 4th   •   Colby   •   785-460-2181

Eighth Grade Volleyball 
Schedule

Thursday, Sept. 3 @ Rawlins – 4 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 10 @ Rawlins – 5:30 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 12 @ Goodland 
   Round Robin – 10 a.m..
Thursday, Sept. 17 @ Hoxie – 5:30 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 24 @ Oakley – 5:30 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 28 vs. Burlington – 5:30 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 1 @ Scott City – 5:30 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 12 vs. St. Francis – 5:30 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 15 @ Oberlin – 5:30 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 22 NWKL @ Colby – 2 p.m.

Good
Luck!

Back L-R:  Tatym Rundel, Abby Friesen, Karly Shull, Hayleigh Shull, Madison rogers, Victoria Rall, Haley Mengel, 
Macy Page, Morgan Mengel and Coach Shirley Arnberger.  Middle L-R:  Jenna Ketchum, Maura Hanses, Andrea Bar-
ton, Madison Tubbs, Morgan Vap, Asia Kurth, Kalyn Weins and Manager Mallory Kern.  Front L-R:  Kiana Griffen, 
Shelby Cassaw, Kayle Reeh, Chelsie Calliham, Jaycie Blackhart and Cheyenne Miller.  Photo by Jasmine Stewart.
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Play Hard Now, Relax Later!
Good Luck This Fall Season!

•	 42’	Flat	Screen	TV’s
•	 Renovated	Pool	&	Sauna
•	 Complimentary	Hotsmart	Start	Breakfast
•	 Workout	Room

•	 Pets	welcome	
 with additional fee.


